2.91%

2.83%

2.80%

3.27%

3.81%

4.01%

3.93%

3.64%

3.45%

31/12/07 31/12/07 31/12/07

3.93%

4.09%

4.20%

4.22%

4.18%

4.10%

4.51%

4.59%

4.59%

4.49%

4.37%

4.25%

3.50%

4.34%

4.78%

4.75%

4.65%

4.58%

4.22%

4.50%

4.78%

4.91%

4.90%

4.81%

5   Years

10 Years

15 Years

20 Years

25 Years

30 Years

34.0%34.0%US

12.5%

28.0%

31.6%

34.4%

28.0%UK

12.5%Ireland

31.6%Germany

34.4%France

Entity

Assumptions on risk free rates (2007: government bond rates; 2008: swap rates)

Assumptions on tax rates
Tax rate 2007Tax rate 2008

Zero Coupon Yields

21

Appendix C: Foreign exchange rates

USD 1.4059 1.4721 -4%
0.9186
10.8650

+25%
+15%
+18%CAD 1.7004 1.4449
-5%

GBP

1.5789

0.7334
SEK 9.4415

CHF 1.6547

31 December
2008

31 December
2007

EUR, 51%

USD, 27%

GBP, 9%

Other
currencies,

13%

Estimated split of the EEV by main currencies

Variation1 Euro =

http://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fichier:Flag_of_the_United_Kingdom.svg
http://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fichier:Flag_of_the_United_States.svg
http://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fichier:Flag_of_Sweden.svg
http://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fichier:Flag_of_Canada.svg

22

Appendix D: Sensitivities of EEV 2008 to main assumptions

Base case 1 701.8

+237.3 +13.9%

-12.6%

+0.3%

Lapse rates -10% 1 750.7 +48.9 +2.9%

Interest rates -100 bps 1 685.4 -16.4 -1.0%

+1.0%

+6.0%

-0.7%

-213.8

+4.6

+17.3

+102.8

-12.7

Mortality/Morbidity -5% (life insurance) 1 939.1

No mortality improvements (life insurance) 1 488.0

Mortality/Morbidity -5% (annuities) 1 706.3

Maintenance expenses -10% 1 719.1

Discount rate -100 bps 1 804.5

Equity and property capital values -10% 1 689.1

after tax, in €m EEV Difference Variation

23

Appendix D: Sensitivities of VNB 2008 to main assumptions

Base Case 47.9

+20,4 +42.5%

-26.7%

+0.5%

Lapse rates -10% 49.8 +1.9 +4.0%

Interest rates -100 bps 49.4 +1.5 +3.0%

+4.0%

+19.7%

0.0%

-12.8

+0.2

+1.9

+9.5

0.0

Mortality/Morbidity -5% (life insurance) 68.3

No mortality improvements (life insurance) 35.1

Mortality/Morbidity -5% (annuities) 48.2

Maintenance expenses -10% 49.8

Discount rate -100 bps 57.4

Equity and property capital values -10% 47.9

EEV Difference Variationafter tax, in €m

	Notice
	SCOR Global Life: a Top-5 Life Reinsurer
	SCOR Global Life: leveraging on global platform whilst customizing our reach and presence to local needs
	SCOR Global Life and life reinsurance are far less affected by the financial crisis than Life Insurance
	SCOR Global Life: a leading traditional Life reinsurer with strong value creation capacity
	Positive SCOR Global Life European Embedded Value development in 2008
	SCOR Global Life EEV reaches € 1.7 billion driven by �€ 182 million operating profit
	Strong EEV operating profit of € 182 million